Mostaccioli $2999

Penwne Siciliano $3199

Spaghetti with Meatballs 846 %)
Pasta con Broceoli $499

Fettuccine Alfredo ‘}«’)f/
Lasagua al Forno $59.94

Each Meal includes a dozen Toasted
Ravioli, our famous Pasta House Co.

Salad, Baby loaves of bread & butter

PARTIES TO GO

'3 3
Serves 8 to

more than
50 people!




A LA CARTE

Serves  Serves

SALAD 8-10 12118

The Pasta House Co. Special Salad  $25 $35 $45

Caesar Salad $35 $55

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad $45 $70
APPETIZERS Price
Hot Cheesy Garlic Bread (3 orders) 12 pc $12
Toasted Ravioli 2 dozen $24
Toasted Cannelloni Bites 2 dozen $24
Mt. Vesuvius Hot Chicken Filets (2 [bs) 20 pieces (Approx.) $35
Nonna Tucci’s Meatballs half dozen $26
Baby Loaves of Bread 1dozen $4

PASTAS Serves
Penne (Mostaccioli)
Bolognese - Our Famous Meat Sauce $50
Pomodoro - Tomato Sauce $50
Alfredo - Creamy Parmigiano $60
Baked Mostaccioli $60
Pasta con Broccoli $60
Penne Siciliano - extra virgin olive oil and sun dried tomatoes $55
Penne con Salsiccia - Salsiccia and tomato sauce $60
Penne Adriano - White wine, crisp bacon and grilled chicken $60
Rigatoni Roma - with peas, mushrooms and prosciutto
in Bolognese sauce with cream sauce $60
Cannelloni - filled with beef and pork
Lasagna al Forno $70
Add Chicken $15
Add Shrimp $15

$60 (12 pc) $99 (24 pc)

Serves
12-18

$90
$90
$99
$99
$99
$90
$99
$99

$99

$30
$30

LA FESTA

ROMAN FEAST
(Serves 12-18 - $169)

Toasted Ravioli (2 dozen)
Mt. Vesuvius Hot Chicken Filets (2 Ibs)

Mostaccioli with Meat Sauce or Tomato Sauce (1 pan)

Pasta Con Broccoli or Fettuccine Alfredo (1 pan)
The Pasta House Co. Special Salad (Serves 12-18)
Baby Loaves of Bread (18 loaves)

TUSCAN FEAST
(Serves 12-18 - $249)

Chicken Parmigiano, Chicken Marsala or
Chicken Flamingo (Eighteen 4 oz. pieces)

Mostaccioli with Meat Sauce or Tomato Sauce (1 pan)

Toasted Ravioli (2 dozen)
The Pasta House Co. Special Salad (Serves 12-18)
Baby Loaves of Bread (18 loaves)

GAME DAY

SPECIAL
(Serves 8-10 - $65)
Great for bringing to
sporting events, trivia
nights, parties or even
picnics!

Toasted Ravioli (2 dozen)
The Pasta House Co. Salad

Mt. Vesuvius Chicken Fillets (2 Ibs)

DESSERTS

Cheesecake

Caramel Fudge
Chocolate Cake
Strawberry Shortcake
Carrot Cake

Tiramisu

By The Half Whole
Slice Cake Cake

$6.25 $33 $55

$7.50 $35 $55

$7.50 $40 $75

$7.50 $40

$7.50 $45

$7.50 $40

Prices and items subject to change without notice. 07-23



